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HRES 130
To express the sense of the House of Representatives regarding the rise of anti-Semitism in Europe and to
encourage greater cooperation with the European governments, the European Union, and the Organization for
Security and Co-operation in Europe in preventing and responding to anti-Semitism.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Feb 27, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, and Emerging Threats.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, and Emerging Threats.  (Mar 20, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/130 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (91 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dold, Robert J. [R-IL-10] R · IL Feb 27, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Denham, Jeff [R-CA-10] R · CA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Pompeo, Mike [R-KS-4] R · KS Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Apr 14, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Apr 14, 2015

https://legilist.com/legislator/D000613
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001296
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001227
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001090
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001053
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001105
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000714
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000612
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000604
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000610
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000293
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000564
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000556
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001034
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000057
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000294
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000290
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000567
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000263
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000582
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000563
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001185
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001188
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001191
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001151
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000034
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000605
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000602
https://legilist.com/legislator/Q000023
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000592
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000577
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001154
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001165
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001193
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000797
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Apr 15, 2015

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Apr 15, 2015

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Apr 15, 2015

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Apr 15, 2015

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Apr 17, 2015

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Apr 17, 2015

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Apr 21, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Apr 23, 2015

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Apr 23, 2015

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Apr 23, 2015

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Apr 23, 2015

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 28, 2015

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Apr 28, 2015

Rep. McSally, Martha [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Apr 28, 2015

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Apr 29, 2015

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Apr 29, 2015

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL May 12, 2015

Rep. Guinta, Frank C. [R-NH-1] R · NH May 13, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 18, 2015

Rep. Woodall, Rob [R-GA-7] R · GA May 18, 2015

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH May 19, 2015

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jun 2, 2015

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Jun 9, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jun 12, 2015

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Jun 15, 2015

Rep. Trott, David A. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jun 18, 2015

Rep. Bishop, Mike [R-MI-8] R · MI Jul 16, 2015

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Jul 22, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jul 23, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jul 28, 2015

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Sep 8, 2015

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Oct 6, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Oct 9, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Oct 20, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Dec 3, 2015

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 21, 2016

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Apr 12, 2016

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 7, 2016

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jul 13, 2016

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Sep 7, 2016

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Nov 14, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred to Mar 20, 2015

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred to Mar 20, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SRES
87 

Identical bill Jun 3, 2015: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Unanimous
Consent. (consideration: CR S3728)

Summary  (as of Feb 27, 2015) 

Urges the Secretary of State, the Attorney General, and other relevant U.S. government agencies and officials to work

with the European Union and European governments to encourage further efforts to address anti-Semitism.

Actions Timeline

Mar 20, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Africa, Global Health, Global Human Rights and International
Organizations.
Mar 20, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, and Emerging Threats.
Feb 27, 2015: Introduced in House
Feb 27, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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